Jun 29 2024 (06:58) India Rail Info

Bhagat Ki Kothi - Bandra Terminus Humsafar Express/20944 - Hms - WR
VAPI/Vapi to BVI/Borivali
1h 35m - 139 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 16:20 2 |1 0 83 [229 [NWR
2 PMY  |Pali Marwar 17:10 17:15 5m |1 1 69 67 NWR
3 |UWB |Jawai Bandh 18:56 18:58 2m 1 183 |80 (291 INWR
4 |ABR  |Abu Road 20:00 20:10 10m (1 |1 265 |54 [262 [NWR
5 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 21:08 21:10 2m |1 |1 318 |39 WR
6 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |5 (2 451 |65 |52 |WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 02:17 02:22 5m |1 |2 551 |84 |36 |WR
8 ST Surat 03:55 04:00 5m (2 |2 681 (84 |59 |WR
9 |VAPI |Vapi 05:08 05:11 3m |2 |2 776 |87 (27 |WR
10 (BVI Borivali 06:46 06:50 dm |89 |2 914 |25 [18 |WR
11 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |07:35 3 |2 933 |- 4 |WR

Jun 29 2024 (06:58) https://indiarailinfo.com




